N\ o | 7
D # 0663705_
12/19/2005 12:14 PM Deputy:

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

COLLECTION SERVICE OF NEVADA
woxt_1230)15P21cko: B S ol
! ! / page: 1 Of ) Fee: 16.00
f ecording Requested by: BK-1205 PG- 8181 RPTT: 0.00
/i 3 O

Address: 777 FOI‘ é 5‘f’ } _ R -

City/State/Zip: Renp NV 89509

Defgy_l‘!'_:ﬂ%imﬁaL
| (Title of Doc¥ment)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections
1-2. (Additional recording fee anplies)




U-T- - - L T L

o kR3S

14

16
17
18

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

FILED

IN THE JUSTICE COURT CARSON TOWNSHIP

N aND For THE county oMUBdANZT AMI0: Ob

JUSTICE Lﬂ: LV EAGE
BY
COLLECTION SERVICE OF NEVADA CLERK
Plaintiff,
No. 04CV02179
VS,
RONALD J. TRIGLIA
Defendant.
/

DEFAULT JUDGMENT

Defendant, above-named, having failed to answer
within the time required by law, and the Default of said
Defendant having been duly entered for failure to appear, and
answer, and it appearing that the action is based upon contract,
and is for recovery of money damages only; it further appearing
that service of the Summons has been made upon the Defendant,
and that the Plaintiff has been compelled to employ counsel, and
incur costs herein;

NOW, THEREFORE, 'IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the
plaintiff have judgment against the Defendant in the sum of
33585.78 plus interest accrued in the sum of $568.79, together
with Plaintiff's cost of suit in the sum of $157.50, and counsel
fee in the sum of $896.00, for a total judgment in the sum of
$5208.07, with interest on such sums that are allowed by law at
the legal rate per annum from the date of service of the Summons

until-this judgment has been satisfied, and;

NN 35: 3353

0663705 Page: 2 0of 3 12/19/2005




N G0 1 At A W N -

I SR Y OO €O R C S
® 2 & O h o RS R ST ERE R EDRREE=

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that Execution issue against

the Defendant for said sums.

DATED: This ‘22 day of JANUARRY, Z2005.

JUSTICEE%F THE PEACE?

[N IIIIHlIllIIIII IIIHIII 56, 3183

0663705 Page: 3 Of 3 12/19/2005




